12:00

12:15

12:30

1:50

2:15

3:30

4:00

SMALL FOREST LANDOWNER ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting Agenda
July 7, 2015
NRB Room 461
Conference Call #: (360) 902-2916

Pin#: 229161
Welcome and Introductions
Review of 5/5/15 SFLAC Meeting notes
Overview of Washington Designated Forest Land Program
BREAK
Presentation on WFFA Proposed Westside Template

New Business

Adjourn

NEXT MEETING
September 9, 2015
NRB Room 362

Vic
Vic

Jordan Dilba (DOR)

Dick Miller

All



