SMALL FOREST LANDOWNER ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting Agenda

July 7, 2015 NRB Room 461 Conference Call #: (360) 902-2916 Pin#: 229161

12:00	Welcome and Introductions	Vic
12:15	Review of 5/5/15 SFLAC Meeting notes	Vic
12:30	Overview of Washington Designated Forest Land Program	Jordan Dilba (DOR)
1:50	BREAK	
2:15	Presentation on WFFA Proposed Westside Template	Dick Miller
3:30	New Business	All
4:00	Adjourn	

NEXT MEETING September 9, 2015 NRB Room 362